Place

OA First Name Last Name

Josh
Brice
uhl
Kevin
Justin
Brian
Felix
Doug
John
Joseph
Galen
Matt

Darrick
Ann
David
Walter
ROGER
Paula
Misha
Dave
Susan
Craig
Megan
Brian
Trisha
Kent
Kristina
Bill
Holly
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Christopher

Christina

Wageman
Roncace
Albert
Gadderidge
Woodward
Faulks
Argueta
Simpson
Spickard
Schmutz
McGuinness
Bramwell
Victor
Whitworth
Braley-Smith
Byrd
Lindgren
TYLER
Prescott
Schmutz
Hamman
Bradley
Nowaski
Mclintyre
Greber
DelLange
Ness
Mitchell
Edwards
Kohler
Blasick

Place
Bib Masters
462
441
400
466
455
419
459
467
471
443
433
406
450
452
405
407
432
449
439
444
423
403
468
434
421
416
436
435
418
429
402

Barn Sour 2010
10K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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34:04.995
36:50.274
38:31.827
39:51.277
40:05.987
41:10.446
41:19.129
41:53.805
43:56.891
44:14.094
45:25.029
46:24.173
46:43.143
46:51.605
47:30.906
48:03.612
48:25.569
48:50.573
48:50.654
48:45.756
49:16.635
49:25.784
49:40.668
49:49.013
50:16.059
50:52.728
51:18.144
51:53.346
52:07.495
52:33.078
53:24.388

Gun Time
34:04.995
36:50.274
38:36.040
39:51.277
40:05.987
41:10.446
41:19.129
41:53.805
43:58.318
44:18.638
45:28.939
46:26.917
46:46.914
46:55.755
47:35.802
48:13.085
48:31.460
48:52.380
48:52.524
49:04.075
49:18.797
49:27.620
49:40.668
49:53.580
50:16.059
50:55.094
51:22.409
51:57.479
52:07.495
52:41.742
53:28.940
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Ashlee
Scott
Andylyn
Jerry
Kamile
Janae
Wendy
Elisha
Francie
Robert
Sandy
Michael
Lily
Sara
Tara
Clay
Joshua
David
B.B.
Jodie
Tom
Kari
shelley
Liz
Morgan
Bobette
Jodi
Ben
Levi
Herbert
Meredith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Southwick
Orr

Dux

Key
Ishiyama
Beckstead
Keller
Knudsen
Hill

Lewis
Braley
Stetson
Woolsey
Orr
Cleveland
Thurston
Patten
Duro

Hill
Quercia
Sharkey
Butler
terrill
Cresto
Case
Wood
Carpenter
Orr

Orr

Cox
Fehringer

Barn Sour 2010
10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
461
294
417
428
425
401
427
465
424
430
404
446
456
297
410
460
438
470
469
440
464
256
448
415
409
453
408
296
295
413
420

Place
Div Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 70+
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

10
23
11
24
12
13
14
15
16
25
17
26
18
19
20
27
28
29
21
22
30
23
24
25
26
27
28
31
32
33
29

53:40.312
53:57.910
54:23.331
54:38.137
54:51.369
54:46.885
55:04.413
55:16.273
55:46.171
56:18.580
56:28.853
56:32.436
56:40.547
56:44.909
57:11.377
57:16.410
57:20.430
57:43.176
57:55.197
57:54.498
58:43.662
58:59.742
59:49.496
1:01:13.232
1:01:13.963
1:01:58.585
1:02:03.754
1:02:25.081
1:02:36.224
1:02:41.826
1:02:58.812

Gun Time
53:47.994
53:57.910
54:23.331
54:41.253
54:52.695
54:55.798
55:04.413
55:20.543
55:46.171
56:29.001
56:33.787
56:40.388
56:43.154
56:44.909
57:17.281
57:24.801
57:29.414
57:51.266
57:58.136
57:58.432
58:49.518
59:12.683
59:53.365

1:01:16.459

1:01:16.639
1:01:59.892
1:02:05.710
1:02:36.220
1:02:36.224
1:02:52.988
1:03:03.630
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Brooke

64 Cindy

65 Kerri

66 Faith

67 Vicki

68 Linda

69 Alyssa

70 cathy

71 Cindy

72 Erin

73 Gabie

74 Deborah

75 Jennifer
DNS Olivia
DNS Jina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Woodward
Bartling
Kasper
Cox
Lindgren
Roose
Coiner
hamman
Strommen
Quilan
O'Beirne
Olson
Bailey
Cleveland
Sower

Place
Bib Masters
454
254
426
414
431
442
412
422
447
463
437
458
457
411
445

Barn Sour 2010
10K
Full Results - All

Place
Div

mOw~NO G

10
13
14
15
16
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1:04:50.688
1:04:40.709
1:05:02.761
1:05:17.550
1:07:17.665
1:08:09.920
1:09:16.589
1:09:16.620
1:12:58.411
1:13:02.049
1:13:03.211
1:16:21.638
1:16:23.025

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:50.688
1:04:54.093
1:05:06.209
1:05:22.919
1:07:24.551
1:08:09.920
1:09:22.303
1:09:22.326
1:12:58.411
1:13:12.293
1:13:13.187
1:16:29.702
1:16:31.077
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Josh Wageman
Brice Roncace
uhl Albert
Kevin Gadderidge
Justin Woodward
Brian Faulks
Felix Argueta
Doug Simpson
John Spickard
Joseph Schmutz
Galen McGuinness
Matt Bramwell

Christopher Victor
Darrick Whitworth
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David Byrd
Walter Lindgren
ROGER TYLER
Dave Hamman
Craig Nowaski
Brian Greber
Kent Ness

Bill Edwards
Scott Orr
Jerry Key
Robert Lewis
Michael Stetson
Clay Thurston
Joshua Patten
David Duro
Tom Sharkey
Ben Orr

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
462
441
400
466
455
419
459
467
471
443
433
406
450
452
407
432
449
423
468
421
436
418
294
428
430
446
460
438
470
464
296

Barn Sour 2010
10K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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34:04.995
36:50.274
38:31.827
39:51.277
40:05.987
41:10.446
41:19.129
41:53.805
43:56.891
44:14.094
45:25.029
46:24.173
46:43.143
46:51.605
48:03.612
48:25.569
48:50.573
49:16.635
49:40.668
50:16.059
51:18.144
52:07.495
53:57.910
54:38.137
56:18.580
56:32.436
57:16.410
57:20.430
57:43.176
58:43.662
1:02:25.081

Gun Time
34:04.995
36:50.274
38:36.040
39:51.277
40:05.987
41:10.446
41:19.129
41:53.805
43:58.318
44:18.638
45:28.939
46:26.917
46:46.914
46:55.755
48:13.085
48:31.460
48:52.380
49:18.797
49:40.668
50:16.059
51:22.409
52:07.495
53:57.910
54:41.253
56:29.001
56:40.388
57:24.801
57:29.414
57:51.266
58:49.518

1:02:36.220
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Barn Sour 2010
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
60 Levi Orr 295 3  Age 10-19 32 M 1:02:36.224 1:02:36.224
61 Herbert Cox 413 1 Age 70+ 33 M 1:02:41.826 1:02:52.988
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

15 Ann

19 Paula
20 Misha
22 Susan
24 Megan
26 Trisha
28 Kiristina
30 Holly

31 Christina
32 Ashlee
34  Andylyn
36 Kamile
37 Janae
38 Wendy
39 Elisha
40 Francie
42  Sandy
44  Lily

45 Sara

46 Tara

50 B.B.

51 Jodie
53 Kari

54  shelley
55 Liz

56 Morgan
57 Bobette
58 Jodi

62 Meredith
63 Brooke
64 Cindy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Braley-Smith
Prescott
Schmutz
Bradley
Mclintyre
DelLange
Mitchell
Kohler
Blasick
Southwick
Dux
Ishiyama
Beckstead
Keller
Knudsen
Hill

Braley
Woolsey
Orr
Cleveland
Hill
Quercia
Butler
terrill
Cresto
Case
Wood
Carpenter
Fehringer
Woodward
Bartling

Barn Sour 2010
10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
405
439
444
403
434
416
435
429
402
461
417
425
401
427
465
424
404
456
297
410
469
440
256
448
415
409
453
408
420
454
254

Place
Div Division

- Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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47:30.906
48:50.654
48:45.756
49:25.784
49:49.013
50:52.728
51:53.346
52:33.078
53:24.388
53:40.312
54:23.331
54:51.369
54:46.885
55:04.413
55:16.273
55:46.171
56:28.853
56:40.547
56:44.909
57:11.377
57:55.197
57:54.498
58:59.742
59:49.496
1:01:13.232
1:01:13.963
1:01:58.585
1:02:03.754
1:02:58.812
1:04:50.688
1:04:40.709

Gun Time
47:35.802
48:52.524
49:04.075
49:27.620
49:53.580
50:55.094
51:57.479
52:41.742
53:28.940
53:47.994
54:23.331
54:52.695
54:55.798
55:04.413
55:20.543
55:46.171
56:33.787
56:43.154
56:44.909
57:17.281
57:58.136
57:58.432
59:12.683
59:53.365

1:01:16.459

1:01:16.639
1:01:59.892
1:02:05.710
1:03:03.630
1:04:50.688
1:04:54.093
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

65 Kerri

66 Faith

67 Vicki

68 Linda

69 Alyssa

70 cathy

71 Cindy

72 Erin

73 Gabie

74 Deborah

75 Jennifer
DNS Olivia
DNS Jina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kasper
Cox
Lindgren
Roose
Coiner
hamman
Strommen
Quilan
O'Beirne
Olson
Bailey
Cleveland
Sower

Place
Bib Masters
426
414
431
442
412
422
447
463
437
458
457
411
445

Barn Sour 2010
10K
Full Results - Female

Place

Div
12
6
7
3
9
8
10
13
14
15
16
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1:05:02.761
1:05:17.550
1:07:17.665
1:08:09.920
1:09:16.589
1:09:16.620
1:12:58.411
1:13:02.049
1:13:03.211
1:16:21.638
1:16:23.025

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:05:06.209
1:05:22.919
1:07:24.551
1:08:09.920
1:09:22.303
1:09:22.326
1:12:58.411
1:13:12.293
1:13:13.187
1:16:29.702
1:16:31.077
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Div
DNS

1
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Gender First Name

F

==L

i e B s By |

Olivia

Kevin
Doug
Levi

Misha
Megan
Trisha
Christina
Ashlee
Kamile
Lily

Sara
Meredith
Alyssa
Cindy

Josh

Brice
Joseph
Galen
Christopher
Joshua
Ben

Holly
Andylyn
Janae
Wendy
Elisha

Barn Sour 2010

00:00.000

39:51.277
41:53.805
1:02:36.224

48:45.756
49:49.013
50:52.728
53:24.388
53:40.312
54:51.369
56:40.547
56:44.909
1:02:58.812
1:09:16.589
1:12:58.411

34:04.995
36:50.274
44:14.094
45:25.029
46:43.143
57:20.430
1:02:25.081

52:33.078
54:23.331
54:46.885
55:04.413
55:16.273

10K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Cleveland 411 DNS DNS
Gadderidge 466 4 4
Simpson 467 8 8
Orr 295 60 32
Schmutz 444 20 3
Mclntyre 434 24 5
DelLange 416 26 6
Blasick 402 31 9
Southwick 461 32 10
Ishiyama 425 36 12
Woolsey 456 44 18
Orr 297 45 19
Fehringer 420 62 29
Coiner 412 69 36
Strommen 447 71 38
Wageman 462 1 1
Roncace 441 2 2
Schmutz 443 10 10
McGuinness 433 11 1
Victor 450 13 13
Patten 438 48 28
Orr 296 59 31
Kohler 429 30 8
Dux 417 34 11
Beckstead 401 37 13
Keller 427 38 14
Knudsen 465 39 15
6/26/2010

Gun Time
00:00.000

39:51.277
41:53.805
1:02:36.224

49:04.075
49:53.580
50:55.094
53:28.940
53:47.994
54:52.695
56:43.154
56:44.909
1:03:03.630
:09:22.303
:12:58.411

_

34:04.995
36:50.274
44:18.638
45:28.939
46:46.914
57:29.414
1:02:36.220

52:41.742
54:23.331
54:55.798
55:04.413
55:20.543
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Barn Sour 2010
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 6 F Tara Cleveland 410 46 20 57:11.377  57:17.281
Age 30-39 7 F Jodie Quercia 440 51 22 57:54.498 57:58.432
Age 30-39 8 F Kari Butler 256 53 23 58:59.742  59:12.683
Age 30-39 9 F Liz Cresto 415 55 25 1:01:13.232 1:01:16.459
Age 30-39 10 F Morgan Case 409 56 26 1:01:13.963 1:01:16.639
Age 30-39 11 F Brooke Woodward 454 63 30 1:04:50.688 1:04:50.688
Age 30-39 12 F Kerri Kasper 426 65 32 1:05:02.761 1:05:06.209
Age 30-39 13 F Erin Quilan 463 72 39 1:13:02.049 1:13:12.293
Age 30-39 14 F Gabie O'Beirne 437 73 40 1:13:03.211 1:13:13.187
Age 30-39 15 F Deborah Olson 458 74 41 1:16:21.638 1:16:29.702
Age 30-39 16 F Jennifer Bailey 457 75 42 1:16:23.025 1:16:31.077
Age 30-39 DNS F Jina Sower 445 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Uhl Albert 400 3 3 38:31.827  38:36.040
Age 30-39 1 M Justin Woodward 455 5 5 40:05.987  40:05.987
Age 30-39 2 M Felix Argueta 459 7 7 41:19.129  41:19.129
Age 30-39 3 M Matt Bramwell 406 12 12 46:24.173  46:26.917
Age 30-39 4 M Darrick Whitworth 452 14 14 46:51.605 46:55.755
Age 30-39 5 M Bill Edwards 418 29 22 52:07.495 52:07.495
Age 30-39 6 M Jerry Key 428 35 24 54:38.137  54:41.253
Age 30-39 7 M Clay Thurston 460 47 27 57:16.410 57:24.801
Age 30-39 8 M Tom Sharkey 464 52 30 58:43.662 58:49.518
Age 40-49 - F Ann Braley-Smith 405 15 1 47:30.906  47:35.802
Age 40-49 - F Paula Prescott 439 19 2 48:50.654 48:52.524
Age 40-49 1 F Kristina Mitchell 435 28 7 51:53.346  51:57.479
Age 40-49 2 F Sandy Braley 404 42 17 56:28.853  56:33.787
Age 40-49 3 F shelley terrill 448 54 24 59:49.496 59:53.365
Age 40-49 4 F Bobette Wood 453 57 27 1:01:58.585 1:01:59.892
Age 40-49 5 F Jodi Carpenter 408 58 28 1:02:03.754 1:02:05.710
Age 40-49 6 F Faith Cox 414 66 33 1:05:17.550 1:05:22.919
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7
8
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Barn Sour 2010

10K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F

==L

m M

==L

m M

£

Vicki
cathy

John
David
Walter
ROGER
Michael
David

Susan
Cindy
Linda

Brian
Dave
Craig
Brian
Kent

Scott

Francie
B.B.

Robert

Herbert

Lindgren
hamman

Spickard
Byrd
Lindgren
TYLER
Stetson
Duro

Bradley
Bartling
Roose

Faulks
Hamman
Nowaski
Greber
Ness

Orr

Hill
Hill

Lewis

Cox

431
422

471
407
432
449
446
470

403
254
442

419
423
468
421
436
294

424
469

430

413

6/26/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

67
70

9
16
17
18
43
49

22
64
68

6
21
23
25
27
33

40
50

41

61

34
37

9
15
16
17
26
29

4
31
35

6
18
19
20
21
23

16
21

25

33

1:07:17.665
1:09:16.620

43:56.891
48:03.612
48:25.569
48:50.573
56:32.436
57:43.176

49:25.784
1:04:40.709
1:08:09.920

41:10.446
49:16.635
49:40.668
50:16.059
51:18.144
53:57.910

55:46.171
57:55.197

56:18.580

1:02:41.826

Gun Time
1:07:24.551
1:09:22.326

43:58.318
48:13.085
48:31.460
48:52.380
56:40.388
57:51.266

49:27.620
1:04:54.093
1:08:09.920

41:10.446
49:18.797
49:40.668
50:16.059
51:22.409
53:57.910

55:46.171
57:58.136

56:29.001

1:02:52.988
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
7
75
64
37
31
22
42
15
12
53
16
58
56
DNS
46
69
66
61
55
26
49
34
29
6
62
4
25
70
21
50

uhl
Felix
Jennifer
Cindy
Janae
Christina
Susan
Sandy
Ann
Matt
Kari
David
Jodi
Morgan
Olivia
Tara
Alyssa
Faith
Herbert
Liz
Trisha
David
Andylyn
Bill
Brian
Meredith
Kevin
Brian
cathy
Dave
B.B.

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Albert
Argueta

Bailey
Bartling
Beckstead
Blasick
Bradley
Braley
Braley-Smith
Bramwell
Butler
Byrd
Carpenter
Case
Cleveland
Cleveland
Coiner
Cox

Cox
Cresto
DelLange
Duro

Dux
Edwards
Faulks
Fehringer
Gadderidge
Greber
hamman
Hamman
Hill

Place
Bib Masters
400
459
457
254
401
402
403
404
405
406
256
407
408
409
411
410
412
414
413
415
416
470
417
418
419
420
466
421
422
423
469

Barn Sour 2010
10K
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
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Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3
7
42
31
13
9
4
17
1
12
23
15
28
26
DNS
20
36
33
33
25
6
29
11
22
6
29
4
20
37
18
21

38:31.827
41:19.129
1:16:23.025
1:04:40.709
54:46.885
53:24.388
49:25.784
56:28.853
47:30.906
46:24.173
58:59.742
48:03.612
1:02:03.754
1:01:13.963
00:00.000
57:11.377
1:09:16.589
1:05:17.550
1:02:41.826
1:01:13.232
50:52.728
57:43.176
54:23.331
52:07.495
41:10.446
1:02:58.812
39:51.277
50:16.059
1:09:16.620
49:16.635
57:55.197

Gun Time
38:36.040
41:19.129

1:16:31.077

1:04:54.093
54:55.798
53:28.940
49:27.620
56:33.787
47:35.802
46:26.917
59:12.683
48:13.085
1:02:05.710
1:01:16.639
00:00.000
57:17.281
1:09:22.303
1:05:22.919
1:02:52.988
1:01:16.459
50:55.094
57:51.266
54:23.331
52:07.495
41:10.446
1:03:03.630
39:51.277
50:16.059
1:09:22.326
49:18.797
57:58.136

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

40 Francie
36 Kamile
65 Kerri
38 Wendy
35 Jerry
39 Elisha
30 Holly
41 Robert
67 Vicki
17  Walter
11 Galen
24 Megan
28 Kiristina
27 Kent
23 Craig
73 Gabie
74 Deborah
59 Ben
60 Levi
45 Sara
33  Scott
48 Joshua
19 Paula
51 Jodie
72 Erin

2  Brice
68 Linda
10 Joseph
20 Misha
52 Tom

8 Doug

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hill
Ishiyama
Kasper
Keller
Key
Knudsen
Kohler
Lewis
Lindgren
Lindgren
McGuinness
Mclintyre
Mitchell
Ness
Nowaski
O'Beirne
Olson
Orr

Orr

Orr

Orr
Patten
Prescott
Quercia
Quilan
Roncace
Roose
Schmutz
Schmutz
Sharkey
Simpson

Barn Sour 2010
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

424 1 Age 60-69
425 5 Age 20-29
426 12 Age 30-39
427 4  Age 30-39
428 6 Age 30-39
465 5 Age 30-39
429 1 Age 30-39
430 1 Age 60-69
431 7  Age 40-49
432 3 Age 40-49
433 2 Age 20-29
434 1 Age 20-29
435 1 Age 40-49
436 5 Age 50-59
468 3 Age 50-59
437 14  Age 30-39
458 15 Age 30-39
296 5 Age 20-29
295 3  Age 10-19
297 7  Age 20-29
294 6 Age 50-59
438 4  Age 20-29
439 - Age 40-49
440 7  Age 30-39
463 13 Age 30-39
441 - Age 20-29
442 3 Age 50-59
443 1 Age 20-29
444 - Age 20-29
464 8 Age 30-39
467 2  Age 10-19

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

16
12
32
14
24
15
8
25
34
16
11
5
7
21
19
40
41
31
32
19
23
28
2
22
39
2
35
10
3
30
8

55:46.171

54:51.369
1:05:02.761

55:04.413

54:38.137

55:16.273

52:33.078

56:18.580
1:07:17.665
48:25.569
45:25.029
49:49.013
51:53.346
51:18.144
49:40.668
113:03.211
:16:21.638
:02:25.081
:02:36.224
56:44.909
53:57.910
57:20.430
48:50.654
57:54.498
:13:02.049
36:50.274
:08:09.920
44:14.094
48:45.756
58:43.662
41:53.805

_ A A

—_

—_

Gun Time
55:46.171
54:52.695

1:05:06.209
55:04.413
54:41.253
55:20.543
52:41.742
56:29.001

1:07:24.551

48:31.460

45:28.939

49:53.580

51:57.479

51:22.409

49:40.668

113:13.187

116:29.702

:02:36.220

:02:36.224

56:44.909

53:57.910

57:29.414

48:52.524

57:58.432

:13:12.293

36:50.274

:08:09.920

44:18.638

49:04.075

58:49.518

41:53.805

_ A A

—_

—_
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Ashlee
DNS Jina
9 John
43 Michael
71 Cindy
54  shelley
47 Clay
18 ROGER
13  Christopher
1 Josh
14 Darrick
57 Bobette
63 Brooke
5 Justin
44  Lily

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Southwick
Sower
Spickard
Stetson
Strommen
terrill
Thurston
TYLER
Victor
Wageman
Whitworth
Wood
Woodward
Woodward
Woolsey

Place
Bib Masters
461
445
471
446
447
448
460
449
450
462
452
453
454
455
456

Barn Sour 2010

10K
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
4  Age 20-29

DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
3 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

10
DNS
9
26
38
24
27
17
13
1
14
27
30
5
18

F

F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F

53:40.312
00:00.000
43:56.891
56:32.436
1:12:58.411
59:49.496
57:16.410
48:50.573
46:43.143
34:04.995
46:51.605
1:01:58.585
1:04:50.688
40:05.987
56:40.547

Gun Time
53:47.994
00:00.000
43:58.318
56:40.388

1:12:58.411
59:53.365
57:24.801
48:52.380
46:46.914
34:04.995
46:55.755

1:01:59.892
1:04:50.688
40:05.987
56:43.154
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

devon
Leone
derek
Chris
Justin
matt
Ron
Stacy
Julie
Derick
Rick
Tim

Jill
Sami
Kaitlyn
Kim
Wayne
Lisa
Tara
Kristina
Camas
Reagan
Jacquelyn
Chad
Brandy
Steve
Julie
Deborah
Suezann
Sharon
april
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harris
Rusher
harris
Bantrup
Ward

harris
Barker
Hollingsworth
Tinney
Rusher
Valenzuela
Stapp
Ayabei
Goodrich
Fox
Everman
Yorita-Carrion
Uitdewilligen
Potter

Fox

Curran
Badger

Pill
Rosenkrance
Coulombe
Chilcoat
Valenzuela
Greber
Yorita

Knox

sims

Place
Bib Masters
277
346
279
343
451
278
336
286
331
345
315
310
333
275
273
335
326
334
301
271
264
252
300
302
340
260
316
276
325
287
307

Barn Sour 2010

Full Results - All

6K

Place
Div Division

I = A A
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Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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24:20.170
24:56.939
27:17.404
27:44.027
27:48.759
28:25.333
28:40.684
29:02.094
30:04.503
30:08.345
30:14.384
30:36.394
31:00.157
31:50.895
32:12.994
32:15.964
32:04.212
32:29.818
32:37.092
32:57.753
33:08.507
33:30.997
33:45.766
33:41.906
33:54.139
34:59.033
35:14.116
35:23.742
35:55.004
36:07.234
36:23.276

Gun Time
24:20.170
24:58.157
27:18.618
27:44.027
27:53.020
28:25.333
28:40.684
29:05.905
30:04.503
30:09.556
30:19.700
30:36.394
31:05.262
32:08.134
32:12.994
32:15.964
32:16.981
32:33.289
32:42.171
32:57.753
33:12.084
33:30.997
33:45.766
33:48.605
33:56.079
35:11.914
35:19.941
35:23.742
36:07.191
36:09.792
36:23.276
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Kurt
Marcie
Darren
Kyle
Regina
Michael
Adam
Austin
Peyton
Carolynn
Sara
Ann
Jenny
Christy
Amber
Amber
Tina
Kelsey
Brent
Aubrey
Theresa
Peggy
Emily
Ashley
Paula
Laura
Madison
John
Amanda
Kerri
Jennifer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Lechtenberg
McGuinness
Love

Hogg

Hogg
Nelson

Curran

Fox

Badger
Badger
Tinney
Carlson
DelLange
Sipher
Chilcoat
Fretz
Rosenkrance
Sharkey
Rosenkrance
Banning
Wayenberg

De St. Germain

Nielsen
Pearson
Cook
Murray
Sims
Davidson
Bratton
Chadd
Fox

Place
Bib Masters
288
291
289
285
284
292
263
270
251
250
330
257
267
309
261
341
303
342
304
253
323
266
293
298
262
337
308
265
329
259
272

Barn Sour 2010

Full Results - All

6K

Place
Div Division
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Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 10-19

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
21
13
14
22
15
16
17
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
18
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
19
41
42
43

36:37.824
36:58.722
37:07.399
37:09.086
37:09.337
37:18.399
37:28.298
37:44.767
38:16.218
38:16.693
38:36.785
38:41.483
38:44.737
39:19.351
39:20.227
39:45.765
39:49.202
39:52.826
40:10.622
40:35.941
40:48.375
40:56.444
40:53.811
40:52.235
40:54.225
41:17.721
41:21.642
41:08.807
41:58.086
41:58.118
43:03.775

Gun Time
36:46.143
36:58.722
37:14.434
37:18.213
37:18.450
37:28.288
37:33.747
37:44.767
38:16.218
38:16.693
38:36.785
38:43.652
38:51.599
39:25.330
39:33.386
39:45.765
39:56.788
39:59.371
40:17.661
40:37.372
40:55.541
41:03.845
41:08.712
41:11.435
41:11.632
41:17.721
41:21.642
41:24.344
42:13.264
42:13.506
43:03.775
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Amber
Irene
Bus
Emma
Andy
Tabitha
Steve
Stephanie
Angie
RoseMarie
Tammy
Tara
America
Genesis
Sophia
Autumn
Kailah
Jamie
Rozanne
Pete
Kevin
Tena
Candace
Mike
Kristen
Hannah
Susan
Nathan
Jenny
Chris

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Swenson
Hestekin
Hestekin
Strommen
Strommen
Bruegeman
McCain
Finn
Ishuyama
Thompson
Hill
Godfrey

Yorita-Carrion

Carrion

Berg
Schumacher
Schumacher
Croxon
Gans
Pearson
Wilson
Vinson
Bilbrey
Vinson
Ewing
Vinson

Hoag
Vinson
Vinson
Vinson

Barn Sour 2010

6K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

313
280
281
311
312
255
290
269
344
314
282
274
327
258
338
306
305
339
328
299
324
317
332
319
268
322
283
320
321
318

Place

Division
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 70+

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 09 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 10-19

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

44
45
20
46
21
47
22
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

47:15.074
47:09.577
47:10.918
48:09.952
48:10.955
48:08.004
49:05.965
49:12.567
49:50.157
49:44.434
50:17.927
52:34.416
53:26.326
53:26.285
55:13.843
55:42.229
55:27.834
55:40.023

112:29.846

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:15.074
47:19.278
47:20.122
48:09.952
48:10.955
48:29.710
49:12.544
49:12.567
49:50.157
49:51.628
50:20.570
52:45.558
53:38.008
53:38.236
55:13.843
55:42.229
55:42.256
55:43.279

1:12:52.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2010
6K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 devon harris 277 - Age 10-19 1 M 24:20.170 24:20.170
3  derek harris 279 - Age 40-49 2 M 27:17.404 27:18.618
4  Chris Bantrup 343 - Age 40-49 3 M 27:44.027 27:44.027
5  Justin Ward 451 1 Age 20-29 4 M 27:48.759 27:53.020
6 matt harris 278 1 Age 10-19 5 M 28:25.333 28:25.333
7 Ron Barker 336 1 Age 60-69 6 M 28:40.684 28:40.684
10 Derick Rusher 345 2 Age 10-19 7 M 30:08.345 30:09.556
11  Rick Valenzuela 315 1 Age 40-49 8 M 30:14.384 30:19.700
12 Tim Stapp 310 2 Age 40-49 9 M 30:36.394 30:36.394
24 Chad Rosenkrance 302 3 Age 10-19 10 M 33:41.906 33:48.605
26 Steve Chilcoat 260 1 Age 30-39 11 M 34:59.033 35:11.914
32  Kurt Lechtenberg 288 3  Age40-49 12 M 36:37.824 36:46.143
34 Darren Love 289 2 Age 20-29 13 M 37:07.399 37:14.434
35 Kyle Hogg 285 3  Age 20-29 14 M 37:09.086 37:18.213
37 Michael Nelson 292 2 Age 30-39 15 M 37:18.399 37:28.288
38 Adam Curran 263 4  Age 20-29 16 M 37:28.298 37:33.747
39 Austin Fox 270 4  Age 10-19 17 M 37:44.767 37:44.767
50 Brent Rosenkrance 304 4  Age 40-49 18 M 40:10.622 40:17.661
59 John Davidson 265 5 Age 40-49 19 M 41:08.807 41:24.344
65 Bus Hestekin 281 1 Age 70+ 20 M 47:10.918 47:20.122
67 Andy Strommen 312 6 Age40-49 21 M 48:10.955 48:10.955
69 Steve McCain 290 2 Age 60-69 22 M 49:05.965 49:12.544
DNS Pete Pearson 299 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kevin Wilson 324 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Mike Vinson 319 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Nathan Vinson 320 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Chris Vinson 318 DNS Age 10-19 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/26/2010 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

2
8
9
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
36
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Leone
Stacy
Julie

Jill

Sami
Kaitlyn
Kim
Wayne
Lisa
Tara
Kristina
Camas
Reagan
Jacquelyn
Brandy
Julie
Deborah
Suezann
Sharon
april
Marcie
Regina
Peyton
Carolynn
Sara
Ann
Jenny
Christy
Amber
Amber
Tina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rusher
Hollingsworth
Tinney
Ayabei
Goodrich
Fox
Everman
Yorita-Carrion
Uitdewilligen
Potter

Fox

Curran
Badger

Pill
Coulombe
Valenzuela
Greber
Yorita

Knox

sims
McGuinness
Hogg
Badger
Badger
Tinney
Carlson
DelLange
Sipher
Chilcoat
Fretz
Rosenkrance

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
346
286
331
333
275
273
335
326
334
301
271
264
252
300
340
316
276
325
287
307
291
284
251
250
330
257
267
309
261
341
303

Barn Sour 2010

6K

Place
Div Division
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Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NRB3aIsaionisceNoanwn

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

24:56.939
29:02.094
30:04.503
31:00.157
31:50.895
32:12.994
32:15.964
32:04.212
32:29.818
32:37.092
32:57.753
33:08.507
33:30.997
33:45.766
33:54.139
35:14.116
35:23.742
35:55.004
36:07.234
36:23.276
36:58.722
37:09.337
38:16.218
38:16.693
38:36.785
38:41.483
38:44.737
39:19.351
39:20.227
39:45.765
39:49.202

Gun Time
24:58.157
29:05.905
30:04.503
31:05.262
32:08.134
32:12.994
32:15.964
32:16.981
32:33.289
32:42.171
32:57.753
33:12.084
33:30.997
33:45.766
33:56.079
35:19.941
35:23.742
36:07.191
36:09.792
36:23.276
36:58.722
37:18.450
38:16.218
38:16.693
38:36.785
38:43.652
38:51.599
39:25.330
39:33.386
39:45.765
39:56.788
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNS
DNS
DNS

Kelsey
Aubrey
Theresa
Peggy
Emily
Ashley
Paula
Laura
Madison
Amanda
Kerri
Jennifer
Amber
Irene
Emma
Tabitha
Stephanie
Angie
RoseMarie
Tammy
Tara
America
Genesis
Sophia
Autumn
Kailah
Jamie
Rozanne
Tena
Candace
Kristen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Sharkey
Banning
Wayenberg

De St. Germain

Nielsen
Pearson
Cook

Murray

Sims

Bratton
Chadd

Fox
Swenson
Hestekin
Strommen
Bruegeman
Finn
Ishuyama
Thompson
Hill

Godfrey
Yorita-Carrion
Carrion

Berg
Schumacher
Schumacher
Croxon
Gans

Vinson
Bilbrey
Ewing

Place
Bib Masters
342
253
323
266
293
298
262
337
308
329
259
272
313
280
311
255
269
344
314
282
274
327
258
338
306
305
339

Barn Sour 2010

6K
Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division
8 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
7 Age 40-49
8 Age 10-19
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
2 Age 09 and Under
11 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69
12 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
10 Age 20-29
3  Age 09 and Under
11 Age 20-29
13  Age 30-39
9 Age 10-19
12 Age 20-29
7  Age 50-59

328
317
332
268

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MMM T TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™TT T T ™ T

—_

39:52.826
40:35.941
40:48.375
40:56.444
40:53.811
40:52.235
40:54.225
41:17.721
41:21.642
41:58.086
41:58.118
43:03.775
47:15.074
47:09.577
48:09.952
48:08.004
49:12.567
49:50.157
49:44.434
50:17.927
52:34.416
53:26.326
53:26.285
55:13.843
55:42.229
55:27.834
55:40.023

112:29.846

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

—_

39:59.371
40:37.372
40:55.541
41:03.845
41:08.712
41:11.435
41:11.632
41:17.721
41:21.642
42:13.264
42:13.506
43:03.775
47:15.074
47:19.278
48:09.952
48:29.710
49:12.567
49:50.157
49:51.628
50:20.570
52:45.558
53:38.008
53:38.236
55:13.843
55:42.229
55:42.256
55:43.279

112:52.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2010
6K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Hannah Vinson 322 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Susan Hoag 283 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jenny Vinson 321 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/26/2010 Page 3 of 3



Division

Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

O

Place
Div

1
2
3

Z s WwN = O oO~NOOOPAWN -

O oONOO O WN -

F
F
F

=L b P e e W e e e Wl 1 |

B T e B |

Peyton
Emma
Genesis

Sami
Kaitlyn
Kristina
Camas
Reagan
Jacquelyn
Sara
Madison
Kailah

devon
matt
Derick
Chad
Austin
Chris

Stacy

Wayne
Brandy
Marcie
Regina
Jenny

Christy
Amber
Kelsey
Amber

Barn Sour 2010

6K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Badger
Strommen
Carrion

Goodrich
Fox

Fox

Curran
Badger

Pill

Tinney

Sims
Schumacher

harris

harris
Rusher
Rosenkrance
Fox

Vinson

Hollingsworth
Yorita-Carrion
Coulombe
McGuinness
Hogg
DelLange
Sipher

Fretz

Sharkey
Swenson

6/26/2010

Bib
251
311
258

275
273
271
264
252
300
330
308
305

277
278
345
302
270
318

286
326
340
291
284
267
309
341
342
313

38:16.218
48:09.952
53:26.285

31:50.895
32:12.994
32:57.753
33:08.507
33:30.997
33:45.766
38:36.785
41:21.642
55:27.834

24:20.170
28:25.333
30:08.345
33:41.906
37:44.767
00:00.000

29:02.094
32:04.212
33:54.139
36:58.722
37:09.337
38:44.737
39:19.351
39:45.765
39:52.826

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
40 23
66 46
76 54
14 5
15 6
20 11
21 12
22 13
23 14
42 25
58 40
79 57
1 1
6 5
10 7
24 10
39 17
DNS DNS
8 2
17 8
25 15
33 21
36 22
44 27
45 28
47 30
49 32
63 44

47:15.074

Gun Time

38:16.218
48:09.952
53:38.236

32:08.134
32:12.994
32:57.753
33:12.084
33:30.997
33:45.766
38:36.785
41:21.642
55:42.256

24:20.170
28:25.333
30:09.556
33:48.605
37:44.767
00:00.000

29:05.905
32:16.981
33:56.079
36:58.722
37:18.450
38:51.599
39:25.330
39:45.765
39:59.371
47:15.074
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
10
11
12
DNS
DNS
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O
w
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DNS
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Barn Sour 2010

6K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F
F

==L

MMM T MM T ™M™ T

£

America
Sophia
Jamie
Hannah
Jenny

Justin
Darren
Kyle
Adam
Nathan

Julie

Jill

Lisa
april
Amber
Aubrey
Theresa
Emily
Ashley
Amanda
Kerri
Tabitha
Tammy
Autumn
Candace
Susan

Steve
Michael

Yorita-Carrion
Berg

Croxon
Vinson
Vinson

Ward
Love
Hogg
Curran
Vinson

Tinney
Ayabei
Uitdewilligen
sims
Chilcoat
Banning
Wayenberg
Nielsen
Pearson
Bratton
Chadd
Bruegeman
Hill
Schumacher
Bilbrey
Hoag

Chilcoat
Nelson

6/26/2010

Bib
327
338
339
322
321

451
289
285
263
320

331
333
334
307
261
253
323
293
298
329
259
255
282
306
332
283

260
292

53:26.326
55:13.843
55:40.023
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:48.759
37:07.399
37:09.086
37:28.298
00:00.000

30:04.503
31:00.157
32:29.818
36:23.276
39:20.227
40:35.941
40:48.375
40:53.811
40:52.235
41:58.086
41:58.118
48:08.004
50:17.927
55:42.229
00:00.000
00:00.000

34:59.033

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
75 53
77 55
80 58
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 4
34 13
35 14
38 16
DNS DNS
9 3
13 4
18 9
31 20
46 29
51 33
52 34
54 36
55 37
60 41
61 42
68 47
73 51
78 56
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
26 11
37 15

37:18.399

Gun Time
53:38.008
55:13.843
55:43.279
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:53.020
37:14.434
37:18.213
37:33.747
00:00.000

30:04.503
31:05.262
32:33.289
36:23.276
39:33.386
40:37.372
40:55.541
41:08.712
41:11.435
42:13.264
42:13.506
48:29.710
50:20.570
55:42.229
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:11.914
37:28.288
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

SO®NOU DA WN =

DNS
DNS

O OWN =
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Barn Sour 2010

6K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

B e e e e R R B 0

==L

L R Ry B |

Pete
Kevin

Leone
Tara
Julie
Suezann
Carolynn
Tina
Paula
Laura
Jennifer
Stephanie
Tara
Tena
Kristen

derek
Chris
Rick
Tim
Kurt
Brent
John
Andy

Kim
Deborah
Sharon
Ann

Peggy

Pearson
Wilson

Rusher
Potter
Valenzuela
Yorita
Badger
Rosenkrance
Cook
Murray
Fox

Finn
Godfrey
Vinson
Ewing

harris
Bantrup
Valenzuela
Stapp
Lechtenberg
Rosenkrance
Davidson
Strommen

Everman
Greber
Knox
Carlson

De St. Germain

6/26/2010

Bib
299
324

346
301
316
325
250
303
262
337
272
269
274
317
268

279
343
315
310
288
304
265
312

335
276
287
257
266

00:00.000
00:00.000

24:56.939
32:37.092
35:14.116
35:55.004
38:16.693
39:49.202
40:54.225
41:17.721
43:03.775
49:12.567
52:34.416
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:17.404
27:44.027
30:14.384
30:36.394
36:37.824
40:10.622
41:08.807
48:10.955

32:15.964
35:23.742
36:07.234
38:41.483

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 1
19 10
27 16
29 18
41 24
48 31
56 38
57 39
62 43
70 48
74 52
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 2
4 3
11 8
12 9
32 12
50 18
59 19
67 21
16 7
28 17
30 19
43 26
53 35

40:56.444

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:58.157
32:42.171
35:19.941
36:07.191
38:16.693
39:56.788
41:11.632
41:17.721
43:03.775
49:12.567
52:45.558
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:18.618
27:44.027
30:19.700
30:36.394
36:46.143
40:17.661
41:24.344
48:10.955

32:15.964
35:23.742
36:09.792
38:43.652
41:03.845
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
6
7

DNS

N =~
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Barn Sour 2010

6K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M

n

Angie
Rozanne

Mike

Irene
RoseMarie

Ron
Steve

Bus

Ishuyama
Gans

Vinson

Hestekin
Thompson

Barker
McCain

Hestekin

6/26/2010

Bib
344
328
319

280
314

336
290

281

49:50.157
1:12:29.846

00:00.000

47:09.577
49:44.434

28:40.684
49:05.965

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
71 49
81 59
DNS DNS
64 45
72 50
7 6
69 22
65 20

47:10.918

Gun Time
49:50.157

1:12:52.540
00:00.000

47:19.278
49:51.628

28:40.684
49:12.544

47:20.122
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

13
41
40
22
51
4
7
77
DNS
60
68
43
76
61
46
26
56
25
80
38
21
59
53
44
16
DNS
70
39
62
15
20

Jill
Carolynn
Peyton
Reagan
Aubrey
Chris
Ron
Sophia
Candace
Amanda
Tabitha
Ann
Genesis
Kerri
Amber
Steve
Paula
Brandy
Jamie
Adam
Camas
John
Peggy
Jenny
Kim
Kristen
Stephanie
Austin
Jennifer
Kaitlyn
Kristina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Ayabei
Badger
Badger
Badger
Banning
Bantrup
Barker
Berg
Bilbrey
Bratton
Bruegeman
Carlson
Carrion
Chadd
Chilcoat
Chilcoat
Cook
Coulombe
Croxon
Curran
Curran
Davidson

De St. Germain

DelLange
Everman
Ewing
Finn

Fox

Fox

Fox

Fox

Place
Bib Masters
333
250
251
252
253
343
336
338
332
329
255
257
258
259
261
260
262
340
339
263
264
265
266
267
335
268
269
270
272
273
271

Barn Sour 2010

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1

= 1 OO0 =

—_
—_

DNS

N RS WO

—_
N

O
WNooPrOZ0000 kb
w

6K

Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 09 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

6/26/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

4
24
23
13
33

3
6
55

DNS
41
47
26
54
42
29
11
38
15
58
16
12
19
35
27

7

DNS
48
17
43

6
11

31:00.157
38:16.693
38:16.218
33:30.997
40:35.941
27:44.027
28:40.684
55:13.843
00:00.000
41:58.086
48:08.004
38:41.483
53:26.285
41:58.118
39:20.227
34:59.033
40:54.225
33:54.139
55:40.023
37:28.298
33:08.507
41:08.807
40:56.444
38:44.737
32:15.964
00:00.000
49:12.567
37:44.767
43:03.775
32:12.994
32:57.753

Gun Time

31:05.262
38:16.693
38:16.218
33:30.997
40:37.372
27:44.027
28:40.684
55:13.843
00:00.000
42:13.264
48:29.710
38:43.652
53:38.236
42:13.506
39:33.386
35:11.914
41:11.632
33:56.079
55:43.279
37:33.747
33:12.084
41:24.344
41:03.845
38:51.599
32:15.964
00:00.000
49:12.567
37:44.767
43:03.775
32:12.994
32:57.753
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

47
81
74
14
28
3
1
6
65
64
73
DNS
35
36
8
71
30
32
34
69
33
57
37
54
55
DNS
23
19
50
24
48

Amber
Rozanne
Tara
Sami
Deborah
derek
devon
matt
Bus
Irene
Tammy
Susan
Kyle
Regina
Stacy
Angie
Sharon
Kurt
Darren
Steve
Marcie
Laura
Michael
Emily
Ashley
Pete
Jacquelyn
Tara
Brent
Chad
Tina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fretz
Gans
Godfrey
Goodrich
Greber
harris
harris
harris
Hestekin
Hestekin
Hill
Hoag
Hogg

Hogg
Hollingsworth

Ishuyama
Knox
Lechtenberg
Love
McCain
McGuinness
Murray
Nelson
Nielsen
Pearson
Pearson

Pill

Potter
Rosenkrance
Rosenkrance
Rosenkrance

Place
Bib Masters
341
328
274
275
276
279
277
278
281
280
282
283
285
284
286
344
287
288
289
290
291
337
292
293
298
299
300
301
304
302
303

Barn Sour 2010

List by Name - All

6K

Place
Div Division

7
7
10
1

_ A

—_
N

DNS

QWA 200Z0NNNWONMNNWWOO ! bW

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

S Age 30-39

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

30
59
52
5
17
2
1
5
20
45
51
DNS
14
22
2
49
19
12
13
22
21
39
15
36
37
DNS
14
10
18
10
31

F

F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F

39:45.765
1:12:29.846
52:34.416
31:50.895
35:23.742
27:17.404
24:20.170
28:25.333
47:10.918
47:09.577
50:17.927
00:00.000
37:09.086
37:09.337
29:02.094
49:50.157
36:07.234
36:37.824
37:07.399
49:05.965
36:58.722
41:17.721
37:18.399
40:53.811
40:52.235
00:00.000
33:45.766
32:37.092
40:10.622
33:41.906
39:49.202

Gun Time
39:45.765
1:12:52.540
52:45.558
32:08.134
35:23.742
27:18.618
24:20.170
28:25.333
47:20.122
47:19.278
50:20.570
00:00.000
37:18.213
37:18.450
29:05.905
49:50.157
36:09.792
36:46.143
37:14.434
49:12.544
36:58.722
41:17.721
37:28.288
41:08.712
41:11.435
00:00.000
33:45.766
32:42.171
40:17.661
33:48.605
39:56.788
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

10
2
78
79
49
31
58
45
12
67
66
63
72
9
42
18
27
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
5
52
DNS
29
75
17

Derick
Leone
Autumn
Kailah
Kelsey
april
Madison
Christy
Tim
Andy
Emma
Amber
RoseMarie
Julie
Sara
Lisa
Julie
Rick
Chris
Hannah
Jenny
Mike
Nathan
Tena
Justin
Theresa
Kevin
Suezann
America
Wayne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rusher
Rusher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Sharkey
sims

Sims

Sipher
Stapp
Strommen
Strommen
Swenson
Thompson
Tinney
Tinney
Uitdewilligen
Valenzuela
Valenzuela
Vinson
Vinson
Vinson
Vinson
Vinson
Vinson

Ward
Wayenberg
Wilson
Yorita
Yorita-Carrion
Yorita-Carrion

Place
Bib Masters
345
346
306
305
342
307
308
309
310
312
311
313
314
331
330
334
316
315
318
322
321
319
320
317
451
323
324
325
327
326

Barn Sour 2010

6K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
2

NNN'!T NONODOND®W®O

—_

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

10

Division
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 09 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

7
1
56
57
32
20
40
28
9
21
46
44
50
3
25
9
16
8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
4
34
DNS
18
53
8

30:08.345
24:56.939
55:42.229
55:27.834
39:52.826
36:23.276
41:21.642
39:19.351
30:36.394
48:10.955
48:09.952
47:15.074
49:44.434
30:04.503
38:36.785
32:29.818
35:14.116
30:14.384
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:48.759
40:48.375
00:00.000
35:55.004
53:26.326
32:04.212

Gun Time
30:09.556
24:58.157
55:42.229
55:42.256
39:59.371
36:23.276
41:21.642
39:25.330
30:36.394
48:10.955
48:09.952
47:15.074
49:51.628
30:04.503
38:36.785
32:33.289
35:19.941
30:19.700
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:53.020
40:55.541
00:00.000
36:07.191
53:38.008
32:16.981
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Barn Sour 2010
1 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1  Davis Woodward 212 1 Age 12 Under 1 M 07:04.795 07:04.795
2 JESSICA TYLER 207 1 Age 12 Under 1 F 07:16.353 07:16.353
3 BRAEDEN TYLER 208 2 Age 12 Under 2 M 07:22.057 07:22.057
4  Keaton Suelberg 220 3  Age 12 Under 3 M 07:22.389 07:22.389
5 Danielle Bantrup 219 2 Age 12 Under 2 F 07:36.127 07:36.127
6  Erin Kelly 204 3  Age 12 Under 3 F 08:17.960 08:17.960
7  Aanika Stevens 218 4  Age 12 Under 4 F 08:24.259 08:24.259
8 Paytan Arrasmith 201 5 Age 12 Under 5 F 08:26.139 08:26.139
9 Lexi Woodward 211 6 Age 12 Under 6 F 08:54.946 08:54.946
10 Sydney Arrasmith 202 7  Age 12 Under 7 F 09:22.002 09:22.002
11 Carter Soelberg 221 4  Age 12 Under 4 M 10:46.769 10:46.769
12 Maddy Boehland 203 8 Age 12 Under 8 F 10:57.395 10:57.395
13  Brooklyn Woodward 210 9 Age 12 Under 9 F 11:02.074 11:02.074
14 Dawson Woodward 209 5 Age 12 Under 5 M 11:03.698 11:03.698
15 Andrew Orr 347 1 Age 13 Older 6 M 11:15.141  11:15.141
16 Lori Kelly 205 1 Age 13 Older 10 F 11:17.628 11:17.628
17 Carl Sharp 215 2 Age 13 Older 7 M 13:53.268 13:53.268
18 Callie Sharp 217 2 Age 13 Older 11 F 13:55.677 13:55.677
19 Hailey Sharp 216 10 Age 12 Under 12 F 13:53.924 13:56.150
20 Linda Nielsen 214 3  Age 13 Older 13 F 21:46.376 21:48.437
21 Ruth Wenger 222 4  Age 13 Older 14 F 21:46.464 21:48.886
DNS Matthew Key 206 DNS Age 12Under DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/26/2010 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Davis Woodward
3 BRAEDEN TYLER
4  Keaton Suelberg
11 Carter Soelberg
14 Dawson Woodward
15 Andrew Orr
17 Carl Sharp

DNS Matthew Key

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib Masters

212
208
220
221
209
347
215
206

Barn Sour 2010

1 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place Place

1

2
3
4
5
1
2
N

Div Division

Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older

DNS Age 12 Under

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

ZNOoO b wWwN -

==L

07:04.795
07:22.057
07:22.389
10:46.769
11:03.698
11:15.141
13:53.268
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:04.795
07:22.057
07:22.389
10:46.769
11:03.698
11:15.141
13:53.268
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

2 JESSICA TYLER 207
5 Danielle Bantrup 219
6  Erin Kelly 204
7  Aanika Stevens 218
8 Paytan Arrasmith 201
9 Lexi Woodward 211
10 Sydney Arrasmith 202
12 Maddy Boehland 203
13 Brooklyn Woodward 210
16 Lori Kelly 205
18 Callie Sharp 217
19 Hailey Sharp 216
20 Linda Nielsen 214
21  Ruth Wenger 222

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2010
1 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

1 Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older

N =2 OCo~NOOOP,WN

-
o

W

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
1 F 07:16.353
2 F 07:36.127
3 F 08:17.960
4 F 08:24.259
5 F 08:26.139
6 F 08:54.946
7 F 09:22.002
8 F 10:57.395
9 F 11:02.074
10 F 11:17.628
11 F 13:55.677
12 F 13:53.924
13 F 21:46.376
14 F 21:46.464

Gun Time
07:16.353
07:36.127
08:17.960
08:24.259
08:26.139
08:54.946
09:22.002
10:57.395
11:02.074
11:17.628
13:55.677
13:56.150
21:48.437
21:48.886
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Barn Sour 2010
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 12 Under 1 F JESSICA  TYLER 207 2 1 07:16.353 07:16.353
Age 12 Under 2 F Danielle Bantrup 219 5 2 07:36.127 07:36.127
Age 12 Under 3 F Erin Kelly 204 6 3 08:17.960 08:17.960
Age 12 Under 4 F Aanika Stevens 218 7 4 08:24.259 08:24.259
Age 12 Under 5 F Paytan Arrasmith 201 8 5 08:26.139 08:26.139
Age 12 Under 6 F Lexi Woodward 211 9 6 08:54.946 08:54.946
Age 12 Under 7 F Sydney Arrasmith 202 10 7 09:22.002 09:22.002
Age 12 Under 8 F Maddy Boehland 203 12 8 10:57.395 10:57.395
Age 12 Under 9 F Brooklyn Woodward 210 13 9 11:02.074 11:02.074
Age 12Under 10 F Hailey Sharp 216 19 12 13:53.924 13:56.150
Age 12 Under 1 M Davis Woodward 212 1 1 07:04.795 07:04.795
Age 12 Under 2 M BRAEDEN TYLER 208 3 2 07:22.057 07:22.057
Age 12 Under 3 M Keaton Suelberg 220 4 3 07:22.389 07:22.389
Age 12 Under 4 M Carter Soelberg 221 1 4 10:46.769 10:46.769
Age 12 Under 5 M Dawson Woodward 209 14 5 11:03.698 11:03.698
Age 12 Under DNS M Matthew Key 206 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 13 Older 1 F Lori Kelly 205 16 10 11:17.628 11:17.628
Age 13 Older 2 F Callie Sharp 217 18 11 13:55.677 13:55.677
Age 13 Older 3 F Linda Nielsen 214 20 13 21:46.376 21:48.437
Age 13 Older 4 F Ruth Wenger 222 21 14 21:46.464 21:48.886
Age 13 Older 1 M Andrew Orr 347 15 6 11:15.141 11:15.141
Age 13 Older 2 M Carl Sharp 215 17 7 13:53.268 13:53.268
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
8 Paytan Arrasmith
10 Sydney Arrasmith
5 Danielle Bantrup
12  Maddy Boehland
6  Erin Kelly

16 Lori Kelly

DNS Matthew Key

20 Linda Nielsen

15 Andrew Orr

18 Callie Sharp

17 Carl Sharp

19 Hailey Sharp

11 Carter Soelberg
7  Aanika Stevens

4  Keaton Suelberg
3 BRAEDEN TYLER

2 JESSICA TYLER

21  Ruth Wenger
13  Brooklyn Woodward
1 Davis Woodward
14 Dawson Woodward
9 Lexi Woodward

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
201
202
219
203
204
205
206
214
347
217
215
216
221
218
220
208
207
222
210
212
209
211

Barn Sour 2010
1 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div

-
NN WZ 2w,

-
o

OO~ =2DNOBADM

Division

Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older
Age 13 Older
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 13 Older
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under
Age 12 Under

6/26/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
5 F 08:26.139
7 F 09:22.002
2 F 07:36.127
8 F 10:57.395
3 F 08:17.960
10 F 11:17.628
DNS M 00:00.000
13 F 21:46.376
6 M 11:15.141
11 F 13:55.677
7 M 13:53.268
12 F 13:53.924
4 M 10:46.769
4 F 08:24.259
3 M 07:22.389
2 M 07:22.057
1 F 07:16.353
14 F 21:46.464
9 F 11:02.074
1 M 07:04.795
5 M 11:03.698
6 F 08:54.946

Gun Time
08:26.139
09:22.002
07:36.127
10:57.395
08:17.960
11:17.628
00:00.000
21:48.437
11:15.141
13:55.677
13:53.268
13:56.150
10:46.769
08:24.259
07:22.389
07:22.057
07:16.353
21:48.886
11:02.074
07:04.795
11:03.698
08:54.946
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